Guernsey Registry

Companies Struck

Off The Register

Strike Off List Type

Strike Off Date

Involuntary Annual Return

Wednesday, 11 August, 2010

Total Struck Off

Company Num
40080

26070
41572
39726
40470
40982
22084

Company Name
Old Manor Court Limited

Knitwear of the Islands Limited

Holywood Investments Limited

Ash Developments Limited

Debt Advisory & Collection Services Limited
English Gifts Direct Limited

Guernsey Chauffeur Drive Limited

Strike Off Section Type

Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return
Annual Return

Annual Return
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