

## Companies Struck Off The Register

Strike Off List Type	Involuntary Annual Return		
Strike Off Date	Wednesday, 11 August, 2010	Total Struck Off	7
Company Num	Company Name	Strike Off Section Type	,
40080	Old Manor Court Limited	Annual Return	
26070	Knitwear of the Islands Limited	Annual Return	
41572	Holywood Investments Limited	Annual Return	
39726	Ash Developments Limited	Annual Return	
40470	Debt Advisory & Collection Services Limited	Annual Return	
40982	English Gifts Direct Limited	Annual Return	
22084	Guernsey Chauffeur Drive Limited	Annual Return	

Cutting edge technology with Listoric integrity